
VELDHOVEN 18 DEC. 2022

# First Name Last Name

1 Ianthe Liv Greijn

2 Yara Jayde Limon

3 Eva Volger

4 Mai Linh Su Tasdan

# First Name Last Name

1 Christina Engels

2 Chloe Maas

3 Beau Bella Holla

4 Kayla Seline Sint Jago

5 Sophie Bloem

6 Fliss Willems

7 Sinayah Dap

8 Fenna Franken

9 Sofia van Eekeren

10 Fayen Kunstt

11 Janna Spierings

12 Myla Mulder

13 Puk Doggen

14 Noah Mohren

15 Noor Borghouts

# First Name Last Name

1 Bloom Willems
2 Yfke Langerak
3 Isa Harms
4 Yezia Ernst
5 Fee Masseurs
6 Rokus Uytdewilligen
7 Romilainy Wijngaarde
8 Sem Coumans
9 Tess van Heeswijk
10 chayen Keppels
11 Liv Van de Ven
12 Elin Loos
13 Lise Vaders
14 Mila Jansen
15 Mila Weel
16 Shenya Rachida Petronella Deliën
17 Yasmine Lehiba
18 Isabella Barros da Costa
19 Rosie Sampono
20 Bo Schouten
21 Jill Kuipers
22 Ginalavany Schmeltz
23 Mik Folker
24 Catalina Jukkema
25 Indra Hendriks
26 Guusje van Daal
27 Mila van Lelieveld
28 Cheyenne Meertens
29 Lynn Van Mulken
30 Tess Schafer
31 Amy Schackman
32 Julia Wilting
33 Saar Maria Trude Peters
34 Aysu Kanal
35 Jasper Peeters

SOLO: Under 8 - Open 

SOLO: Under 10 - Beg/Nov 

SOLO: Under 12 - Beginner 



# First Name Last Name

1 Bo de Graaf

2 Annefay Fairbairn

3 Ilayda-Nora Kutlu

4 Isabeau Haanen

5 Miep Molenaar

6 Zixiang Chen

7 Latika Haak

8 Nira Ocalan

# First Name Last Name

1 Mae Jezebel Oechies

2 Gentle Bosk

3 Isabella Goossens

4 Mai Lan Zaandam

# First Name Last Name

1 Esmee Vermeulen

2 Faja Hullegie

3 Sarah Mommers

4 Robyn Maas

5 Renske Hoeijmakers

6 Noor Mevissen

7 Saartje Peperkamp

8 Lieze Cornelissen

9 Yagmur Kalca

10 Yamur Faneva

11 Ziling Chen

12 Armina Turan

13 Chloe Caldenhove

14 Emma Vaders

15 Sille van Doorne

16 Mirte Schepers

17 Lilyaan Boughlala

18 Fleur van der Velden

19 Saar Goodliff

20 Amy De Graaf

21 Fiene Kersten

22 Shevaun Zarah Balamaceda

23 Britt Erkens

24 Kaoutar de Vries

25 Lise van de Worp

26 Tygo Hendriks

27 Sophie de Jonge

28 Noa Rovers

29 Alex Karijomenawi

30 Jaycee van de Loo

31 Marcel Kowalczyk

32 Sanne Boelen

33 Esmee Derks

34 Anouk Smit

35 Yadah Pineda

SOLO: Under 12 - Int/Adv 

SOLO: Under 14 - Beginner 

SOLO: Under 12 - Novice 

https://www.udostreetdance.com/admin/groups/view/eccb3426-27a5-11ec-99bc-7a458f25213f


# First Name Last Name

1 Lily Sampono

2 Flore Buytenhuijs

3 Phebe Janssen

4 Anoek Van Wijk

5 Elise Langeveld

6 Luna Limon

7 Minema Angela

8 Darnell De sousa

9 Lynn Esseling

10 Sam van Hemelrijck

11 Zara Van Meer

12 Renee Dries

13 Chloe Zepp

# First Name Last Name

1 Noa M'kaouar

2 Laurie Langenberg

3 Sara Lambrechts

4 Sofie Beekhuijzen

5 Dewi Smeets

# First Name Last Name

1 Jhane Daniels

2 Aya Trinh

3 Lyam Brann Gorissen

4 Ivana Van Suijlekom

5 Joss van der Kraan

# First Name Last Name

1 Gale Poomkitisawat

2 Isadora Engels

3 Isa Bruijntjes

4 Teun Schouten

5 Kim Broeren

6 Dylana de Ruyter

7 Remco Kruijf

8 Ruby Scholl

9 Renske Verheijen

10 Saige Laumen

11 Julia Westerhof

12 Manoah van der Velden

13 Ecrin Kaynak

14 Linn Langeveld

# First Name Last Name

1 Sarah van Stempvoort

2 Floortje Hulst

3 Femke van de Kraats

4 Jayden Ter Stege

5 Liz Rousseau

6 Vera-Linh  Luong

SOLO: Under 14 - Novice 

SOLO: Under 14 - Intermediate 

SOLO: Under 14 - Advanced 

SOLO: Under 16 - Beginner 

SOLO: Under 16 - Novice 



# First Name Last Name

1 Zarah Wessels

2 Daylin Huijsmans

3 Bente Stekelenburg

4 Niene Sassen

5 Ymke Puts

6 Jessey Tuithof

7 Isha Ammerlaan

8 Eva Lambrechts

9 Lianne Langenberg

10 Roos Lambrechts

11 Sanne de Groot

12 Jaysen Reynaert

13 Lynn van Bakel

14 Jedi Hullegie

15 Indy Nelissen

16 Kyara Sulmann

# First Name Last Name

1 Jaiden Oechies

2 Cayleigh Rademaker

3 Sienna van der Veld

4 Fayrouz Moughouz

5 Laura de Kort

6 Yinte Twigt

7 Djeavy Bickx

8 Noemi van Eekelen

9 Meis van der Kraan

10 Morris Hagenaars

11 Justin Sijmens

# First Name Last Name

1 Gianni Prestifilippo

2 Sem Hordijk

3 Bo Meulenberg

4 Denice Kuhke

5 Ula Schumm

6 Valéria van Esch

7 Mila Willemse

8 Noor Sandbrink

9 Fleur Boshuis

10 Norah Luciana

11 Lindsay van den Heuvel

12 Indy van Wanroij

SOLO: Under 18 - Beginner 

SOLO: Under 16 - Intermediate 

SOLO: Under 16 - Advanced 



# First Name Last Name

1 Nora Ezzahraoui

2 Ziona Ignatius

3 Nicole Balut

4 Mauri Kierindoongo

5 Jill corbee

6 Faya van Houten

7 Neuvania Da Silva

8 Chaira Schultheis

9 Britt van der Zwaan

10 Rowena Brusket

11 Eva de Groot

12 Kaylee Max

# First Name Last Name

1 Selina Kurstjens

2 Elise van den Nieuwendijk

3 Mila Wetzels

4 Cheyenne Donkers

5 Lune Bogers

6 Aniek de Vries

7 Nick Damen

8 Youp Schillemans

9 Daphne Neele

# First Name Last Name

1 Zoe van Camp

2 Anne Cleven

3 Rosie Veldmeijer

4 Ruth van Dijk

5 Xam van der Kraan

6 Louise Neele

# First Name Last Name

1 Kayleigh Werbata

2 Annemieke Vlek

3 Sharon van der Horst

4 Romy Haandrikman

5 Indi Awale

6 Kim Roos Schoenmaker

7 Rufa Ummels

8 Amber Rijnkels

# First Name Last Name

1 Femke Baeten

2 Dana Adriaansen

3 Anna Krasnoporova

4 Fajah Tersemas

5 Yelda Goktas

6 Evy Munsters

7 Lieke de Jong

SOLO: Under 18 - Novice 

SOLO: Under 18 - Intermediate 

SOLO: Under 18 - Advanced 

SOLO: Over 18 - Beginner 

SOLO: Over 18 - Novice 



# First Name Last Name

1 Amanda Wiersma

2 Gwen Lamers

3 Christel Van den Wildenberg

4 Amy Kools

5 Megan Kriesels

6 Mandy Dollart

7 Nadiènne Mutiara Jarvis

8 Mar Plukkel

9 Maite Moeskops

10 Julian Knaapen

11 Sharona Hendrikx

12 Megan Snoeijers

13 Demi Rijnkels

# First Name Last Name

1 Gerardo Mendoza Zuñiga

2 Shearvelino arlindo Shearman

3 Sarah Hopman

4 Jayde Macintosh

# Competitor

1 Mai Linh Su Tasdan, Janna Spierings

2 Danee Soumokil, Lizzy Dohmen

3 Britt Thissen, May Mededovic

4 Liza Petri, Noah Mohren

5 Mai Lan Zaandam, Sofia van Eekeren

6 Noura Prins, Fleur Schoneveld

# Competitor

1 Guusje van Daal, Fliss Willems

2 Isa Harms, Mila Degenhart

3 Mae Keasberry, Sam Dagevos

4 Tieske Appeldoorn, Faye Tiggelovend

5 Lya Martherus, Jayda van den Bergh

6 Brenna Slot, Sem Coumans

7 Kayla Seline Sint Jago, Lexie Jeunet

8 Jenna Duijkers, Enya Boersma

9 Liselotte Meesters, Lauren Boekholt

10 Leyla Sena Sogultu, Asya Arslan

11 Riva van der Zwaard, Vayèn van der Maarl

12 Mila Jansen, Yasmine Lehiba

13 Josefien X, Thamira X

14 Chloe Maas, Lynn Van Mulken

15 Mila van Lelieveld, Shivam Sagoeni

16 Alina Chakroun, Joya Weeshoff

17 Jill Kuipers, Ginalavany Schmeltz

18 Felie Somers, Jouk Verstegen

19 Rosie Sampono, Elin Loos

20 Ilayda-Nora Kutlu, chayen Keppels

21 Latika Haak, Eva Traets

SOLO: Over 18 - Intermediate 

SOLO: Over 18 - Advanced 

DUO: Under 10 - Open 

DUO: Under 12 - Beg/Nov 

https://www.udostreetdance.com/admin/groups/view/b12125fa-4bc8-11ed-ae81-fae7080f8aa6
https://www.udostreetdance.com/admin/groups/view/35145f96-77be-11ed-a181-fae7080f8aa6


# Competitor

1 Bo Schouten, Yaezara Letemahulu

2 Jacqie van Kouteren, emma koopsen

3 Mila Geelen, Evy Meertens

4 Luna Verkooijen, Faye De Vries

5 Chloe Zepp, Jill Cals

6 Zixiang Chen, Ziling Chen

7 Willemijn Okkenburg, olivia ísabel veen

8 Julie Kort, Jaedie de Graaf

9 Sarah Mommers, Carolien Dautzenberg

10 Yara Pollemans, Alicja Kujawa

11 Dominique Heijkants, Anne van der Horst

12 Lilyaan Boughlala, Sara Dingerdis

13 Danii Naolin Ceanne Plevier, Yadah Pineda

14 Nadia Elling, Aaliyah Schonewille

15 Xan Hasbach, Fenne Schoolderman

16 Fien Steggink, Niene Visscher

17 Indy Dreczko, Raff de Jager

18 Amy Schackman, Isabelle van Wijk

19 Britt Kuijpers, Merle Storcken

20 Kaoutar de Vries, Britt Erkens

21 Flore Buytenhuijs, Phebe Janssen

22 Charlie van Raak, Julia van Dommelen

23 Sanne van Eijndthoven, Lamayra Sumah

24 Yuna Gijsbertse, Kaylee Salimin

25 Niki Den Ouden, Tijn Voorter

26 Julie Eussen, Senna Kleuters

27 Jaycee van de Loo, Fleur van der Velden

28 Marcel Kowalczyk, Liv Van de Ven

29 Yfke Langerak, Mirte Schepers

30 Sanne van Nierop, Evi de Jong

31 Liv Esteje, Emma van Gulik

# Competitor

1 Lois Croesen, Feline Kleijkers

2 Elin van der Velde, Ashley Lippold

3 Sanne Boelen, Isabella Barros da Costa

4 Anoek Van Wijk, Minema Angela

5 Luna Limon, Elise Langeveld

6 Ilse Nasette, Sophie olde Kalter

7 Lynn Esseling, Chenaira Raphaella

8 Puck Schroder, Jenna van Rumpt

# Competitor

1 Sara Lambrechts, Laurie Langenberg

2 Lyam Brann Gorissen, Aya Trinh

3 Sofie Beekhuijzen, Isabeau Haanen

DUO: Under 14 - Novice 

DUO: Under 14 - Int/Adv 

DUO: Under 14 - Beginner 



# Competitor

1 Lily Sampono, Yinthe Quik

2 Senna Jacobs, Isis v der Wijst

3 Izzie Caubo, Nika Ioannidis

4 Indy Nelissen, Mara Geelen

5 Faja Hullegie, Aukje Wassink

6 Guyonne van den Heuvel, Lois Kivits

7 Jodie Francot, Lola Sam Goossens

8 Renske Hoeijmakers, Renske Verheijen

9 Sophie Gouverneur, Beau Versteeg

10 Dylana de Ruyter, Yamur Faneva

11 Annemijn Naomie Van Oppenraaij, Sarah Arbeider

12 Indra Hendriks, Lindsay Hendriks

13 Aniek Bhagwandas, Kim Broeren

14 Claire Valstar, Noa Rovers

15 Tess van Berkel, Mila Rodenburg

16 Nikki van Looij, Melawit Barakhi

17 Sienna Weeshoff, Farah Mouman

18 Senna Baetsen, Birgit Bindels

19 Alexandra Heins, Gale Poomkitisawat

20 Tara Gerritsen, Mente Arens

21 Lize Brouwers, Tichaina Berhitu

# Competitor

1 Sielke Appeldoorn, Faye Nieuwhart

2 Maya van der Straat, Fransisca Pereira

3 Saartje Peperkamp, Liz Rousseau

4 Lisa Goossens, Indy Tivoli

5 Guusje olde Monnikhof, Merel Visschedijk

6 Lynn van Bakel, celica Veenstra

7 Jedi Hullegie, Djena van den Heuvel

8 Bente Schobben, Bente Teunissen

9 Shanaya Theunissen, Ravinia Manten

10 Fenne Geerlings, Lesley Liebeton

# Competitor

1 Bente Stekelenburg, Niene Sassen

2 Femke van de Kraats, Vera-Linh Luong

3 Moreno Mattia Vermeij, Mikki-Fay De wilde

4 Saige Laumen, Kyara Sulmann

5 Noa M'kaouar, Jessey Tuithof

6 Noemi van Eekelen, Eva Lambrechts

7 Sanne de Groot, Lianne Langenberg

8 Emma Temmink, Dewi Smeets

9 Sienna van der Veld, Cayleigh Rademaker

10 Meis van der Kraan, Justin Sijmens

DUO: Under 16 - Beginner 

DUO: Under 16 - Novice 

DUO: Under 16 - Int/Adv

https://www.udostreetdance.com/admin/groups/view/24743246-547f-11ec-a313-7a458f25213f


# Competitor

1 Tesfanesh Tolen, Quinty van Berkel

2 Fenne Van Dijk, Joes Gillissen

3 Fenne Verhagen, Pleun Bressers

4 Vlinder Brouwer, Laraa Westenberg

5 Kirsten Hendriks, Jayden Ter Stege

6 Oliwia Szulczewska, Noa Bood

7 Bo Meulenberg, Denice Kuhke

8 Julia Floor, Romae van Zanten

9 Dunya Top, Emelie Mink

10 Yara Sosrojoedo, Britt v der Wijst

11 Sterre Pieters, Nikki van Peer

12 Nikkie Thielen, Fem Classens

13 Reza Arts, Melle Madou

14 Vieve Van Meer, Elise de Bont

15 Cato Fennis, Lana Amerongen

16 Noa Klein, Jillian Verheijden

# Competitor

1 Zarah Wessels, Eva Rutjens

2 Amber Teelker, Nora Ezzahraoui

3 Rafael Cusiel, Mees Tempels

4 Nicole Balut, Rachel Kegg

5 Britt Hofstee, Merel van der Vis

6 Elise van den Nieuwendijk, Jill corbee

7 Fleur Boshuis, Dominique van Luijn

8 Amber Hozee, Catharina Brouwer

# Competitor

1 Nora van Haren, Pleun van Elk

2 Aniek de Vries, Nick Damen

3 Daphne Neele, Louise Neele

4 Liz Mathijssen, Isha Ammerlaan

5 Lauren Van der Donk, Maud Verhulst

# Competitor

1 Marie de Kleijn, Rachel de Kleijn

2 Ilayda Aydogdu, Amber Seeger

3 Amber De Kok, Marin van Wageningen

4 Kyra Willems, Joelle Weustenraad

5 Maureen Janssen, Inge Jeurissen

6 Janne Maes, Jip Versleijen

7 Indi Awale, Lisa Douven

8 Milou Janssen, Quincy Wolfs

9 Julian Knaapen, Manoah van der Velden

10 Evy Munsters, Nina van Kuijlenburg

11 Ayla Melgert, Nathaly van Boven

12 Daisy D’arcangelo, Jente Brisko

DUO: Under 18 - Beginner 

DUO: Under 18 - Novice 

DUO: Under 18 - Int/Adv 

DUO: Over 18 - Beginner 

https://www.udostreetdance.com/admin/groups/view/9998d384-39a7-11ed-9bb1-fae7080f8aa6


# Competitor

1 Joelle van Empelen, Nina Asbreuk

2 Sharona Hendrikx, Megan Snoeijers

3 Marlotte van Gent, Fleur van Heesbeen

4 Dana Adriaansen, Sarah Hopman

5 Sharomy Van den rijen, Pam Kort

6 Ashley Donders, Pancho Gielen

7 Guusje Jobse, Ilja Vissers

8 Sade de Munck, Joelle Dullens

9 Max van der Meulen, Ilse Vissers

10 Megan Kriesels, Lynn Luijkx

11 Fajah Tersemas, Rufa Ummels

12 Dani Aaltink, Enza Bos

13 Gilly Jarvis, Nadiènne Mutiara Jarvis

14 Syenna Luijten, Sterre Vonk

15 Romy Haandrikman, Lisanne Pals

16 Sharon van der Horst, Luna Hendriksen Oostereng

17 Yael de Lange, Trully Nzoka

18 Lynn Donders, Adela Kurzejewska

# Competitor

1 Nikki Swinkels, Lisanne Megens

2 Gwen Lamers, Lotte van Haren

3 Amy Kools, Cheyenne Donkers

4 Lune Bogers, Kyra Gorissen

5 Zoe van Camp, Maite Moeskops

6 Simone Steetzel, Anne van Eldijk

7 Anoek van Ostaijen, Chloe Wijn

# Competitor

1 Mae,Sam, Riva & Vayen

2 D-Votion

3 D-Fire

4 Yadah, Mila en Danii

5 UNIK4

6 2Square

# Competitor

1 B4Real

2 N.A.Z.

3 Fource

4 Emma, Julia & Jacqie

5 Blast

6 The Red Royals

7 FOUR DIGITS

8 4-MOVEMENT

9 MDI

10 N-sync

11 Illusion

DUO: Over 18 - Novice 

DUO: Over 18 - Int/Adv 

TRIO/QUAD: Under 14 - Open 

TRIO/QUAD: Under 18 - Open 



# Competitor

1 Sprite

2 THE FLXN THREE

3 BeatZ

4 X-clusive

5 JK

6 Christel, Pascalle en Esmee

# Competitor

1 SMASH

2 LIL UNIK

3 MPWR

4 Majestic

5 QUEENZ

6 Little Switch Crew

# Competitor

1 THPWR

2 T.M.C Kids

3 LIL UNITY

4 The Flux

5 Together1

6 LEZ Minions

7 X-Flow

8 Rock’ndolls

# Competitor

1 225 Crew

2 BLAZE

# Competitor

1 KIDS NBEATS

2 FD Future

3 D-Minorz

4 Set-Up

5 D-squad

6 BLACKOUT KIDS

7 B'strong

8 HEATWAVE

9 Juniorz4Real

10 Statement

11 D-Fire

12 Project-x Kids

13 2Motion

14 UNIK KIDZ

15 The Warriors

16 Urban Rebels

17 4Mation

18 The Blaze

19 D-Votion

TEAM: Under 14 - Beginner 

TEAM: Under 12 - Novice 

TRIO/QUAD: Over 18 - Open 

TEAM: Under 10 - Open 

TEAM: Under 12 - Beginner 

RUNNING ORDER TEAMS



# Competitor

1 C-Raiderz

2 LEZ KIDS

3 Fearless

4 Labelized

5 Small Trouble

6 B-Legendz

7 BLACKOUT JUNIOR

8 GROOVEEZ

# Competitor

1 ELITE

2 PINEAPPLE CREW

3 D-Reaction Crew

# Competitor

1 Out of control

2 Infinity

3 LEZ REBELS

4 The Grand Mob

5 FD Force

6 Switch Juniors

7 T.M.C

8 THE BLOCK SQUAD

9 The Fireballs

10 Freaky Fire

11 UNIK SQUAD!

12 NXTPWR

# Competitor

1 LEZ ARMY

2 MDS-ALLSTARS

3 DFC (Dance Force Crew)

4 JAWBREAKER

5 X-Future

6 2Fixion

7 Rogue

8 The P.Y.T.

9 INSANE

# Competitor

1 FOX & FURIOUS

2 LEZ JUNIORS

3 CDKIDZ

4 BLACK PHOENIX

5 The Panthers

TEAM: Under 14 - Novice 

TEAM: Under 14 - Intermediate 

TEAM: Under 16 - Beginner 

TEAM: Under 16 - Novice 

TEAM: Under 16 - Int/Adv 



# Competitor

1 Attitude

2 SOUTH

3 The Brats

4 THE-MDS

5 All Star

6 D-Motion

7 B-One

8 MIAMi Crew

# Competitor

1 Young Empire

2 D-Meraki

3 D-Elite

4 The FLR

5 Illmatic

6 TD Crew

7 MDS-IMPACT

8 V.I.P.

# Competitor

1 No Escape

2 D-UNIT

3 MDS-CLOUT

4 Colorful Movement

5 Funqeez

6 The Saintz

7 FIREFOX

# Competitor

1 Junqeez

2 Unity

3 The Bandits

4 Girls Cartell

5 Five and furious

6 LEZ ADULTS

7 LUMINOUS

8 B-United

9 What Ever

10 2Real

11 FLARE

12 Diversity

13 Frenetic

14 Incharge

TEAM: Under 18 - Beginner 

TEAM: Under 18 - Novice 

TEAM: Under 18 - Intermediate 

TEAM: Over 18 - Beginner 



# Competitor

1 Origin

2 VERENDOUS

3 The Legacy

4 Misdemeanor

5 D-Pack Adults

6 Dance Force

7 The Block Junior

8 X-Flair

9 ICONIC

10 M.PIRE

11 Just Blaze

12 D.D.A. Force

13 project X

14 Marvellous

15 ELEVATE

# Competitor

1 MDS-ADULTS

2 X-Flawless

3 TR1BE

4 RTG (Road to Glory)

5 THE FOXADELICS

6 MOOV'N SQUAD

7 Synergy

8 2Wicked

9 Solid Roots

10 VibeZ

11 Variety

12 Out Of Nowhere

13 NEW ENERGY

# Competitor

1 LEZ Crew

2 New Flame

3 The Legacy

4 The Block

# Competitor

1 2SPECIAL

2 Glorious

# Competitor

1 The Fire Dragonz

2 LEZ VINTAGE

3 Fanny Pak

4 2OLD4thisSH%T

TEAM: Over 18 - Advanced 

TEAM: Special Heroes 

PARENT TEAM: Parent Team 

TEAM: Over 18 - Intermediate 

TEAM: Over 18 - Novice 



# Competitor

1 SUPREMEdc.

2 The Fusion

3 The FLXN ARMY

4 US Impact

1 Mai Lan Zaandam

2 Isabella Goossens

3 Mae Jezebel Oechies

# First Name Last Name

1 Jaiden Oechies

2 Jedi Hullegie

3 Dewi Smeets

4 Meis van der Kraan

5 Justin Sijmens

6 Joss van der Kraan

7 Sara Lambrechts

8 Daylin Huijsmans

9 Lyam Brann Gorissen

10 Djeavy Bickx

11 Aya Trinh

12 Yinte Twigt

13 Jhane Daniels

14 Laura de Kort

15 Ivana Van Suijlekom

16 Sofie Beekhuijzen

# First Name Last Name

1 Zoe van Camp

2 Lune Bogers

3 Rosie Veldmeijer

4 Megan Snoeijers

5 Louise Neele

6 Daphne Neele

7 Nick Damen

8 Julian Knaapen

9 Aniek de Vries

10 Mandy Dollart

11 Dylan Reynaert

12 Kyra Gorissen

13 Gerardo Mendoza Zuñiga

14 Fenne Manders

15 Jayde Macintosh

16 Elise van den Nieuwendijk

17 Christel Van den Wildenberg

18 Gwen Lamers

19 Amanda Wiersma

20 Anne Cleven

21 Sarah Hopman

22 Shearvelino arlindo Shearman

23 Gijs DeLaat

24 Dean Gijsen

25 Demi Rijnkels

26 Sharona Hendrikx

27 Ruth van Dijk

28 Youp Schillemans

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Under 16 

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Over 16 

TEAM: SuperCrew 

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Under 12

https://www.udostreetdance.com/admin/groups/view/fafd7bb0-3db6-11ea-ac9f-e20d893e3433
https://www.udostreetdance.com/admin/groups/view/073913a4-641e-11e8-9b91-e20d893e3433

